
Canyonville Christian Academy 
2017 Girls’ Varsity Soccer Schedule 

  

Type Date             Time Home Team Away Team  Location 
Jamboree 8/25/2017   Fri TBA South Umpqua/CCA   Phoenix   Phoenix/US Cellular Field  
Non-L 8/29/2017   Tues 4pm Sweet Home   South Umpqua/CCA  Sweet Home High School  
Non-L 9/11/2017   Mon 4:30pm Phoenix    South Umpqua/CCA  Phoenix High School 
Non-L 9/14/2017   Thurs 3pm South Umpqua/CCA   Crater   South Umpqua High School  
League 9/19/2017   Tues 5pm South Umpua/CCA   North Bend  South Umpqua High School  
League 9/21/2017   Thurs 5pm Douglas    South Umpqua/CCA  Douglas High School 
League 9/26/2017   Tues 7pm Marshfield         South Umpqua/CCA  Marshfield High School 
League 9/28/2017   Thurs 5pm South Umpqua/CCA   Brookings-Harbor  South Umpqua High School 
League 10/3/2017   Tues 5pm Coquille/Myrtle   South Umpqua/CCA  Coquille High School 
League 10/5/2017   Thurs 5pm North Bend   South Umpqua/CCA  North Bend High School  
League 10/10/2017  Tues 3pm South Umpqua/CCA   Douglas   South Umpqua High School  
League 10/12/2017  Thurs 3pm South Umpqua/CCA   Marshfield  South Umpqua High School  
League 10/17/2017  Tues 3pm Brookings-Harbor   South Umpqua/CCA  Brookings-Harbor High School 
League 10/19/2017  Thurs 3pm South Umpqua/CCA   Coquille/Myrtle  South Umpqua High School  
                     *  home games are bolded 

Coach: Kami Weaver Wright                                     
Asst. Coach: Jessica Johns 
Athletic Director: Lance Nutter 
CCA Phone: 541-839-4401 / Fax: 541-839-6228 


